
  
  
   
   
  
  
  
  
   

 

   
  
  
  
   

 

    
     
  

 
  

  
 

  
  
  

   

  
 

  

 

                           

DATES ALL OVER AUSTRIA 
CAPT MILLION DAY 1 
Buy-in: 500 + 50 Euro 

Chips: 100.000 
Re-entry: 1 

Time Level: 30, 45 or 60 min. 

CASINO BADEN 
• Saturday, 6th September LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 13st September LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 20th September LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 4th October LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 11th October LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 18th October LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 1st November LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 8th November LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 15th November LVL 30 min. 

CASINO BREGENZ 
• Friday, 17th October LVL 60 min. 
• Saturday, 18th October LVL 60 min. 
• Saturday, 18th October LVL 30 min. 
• Friday, 14th November LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 15th November LVL 30 min. 

CASINO INNSBRUCK 
• Friday, 3rd October LVL 45 min. 

2-DAYS-EVENT! Day 2: 4th Oct. 
• Saturday, 4th October LVL 30 min. 

CASINO GRAZ 
• Saturday, 15th November LVL 30 min. 

CASINO LINZ 
• Friday, 14th November LVL 60 min. 

CASINO SALZBURG 
• Saturday, 25th October LVL 30 min. 
• Saturday, 15th November LVL 60 min. 
• Sunday, 16th November LVL 60 min. 

CASINO SEEFELD 
• Friday, 12th September LVL 45 min.
     2-DAYS-EVENT! Day 2: 13th Sep. 
• Saturday, 13th September LVL 30 min. 

CASINO VELDEN 
• Saturday, 8th November LVL 30 min. 

CASINO WIEN 
• Date still open 

MORE START DAYS FROM 20TH NOVEMBER AT CASINO BADEN! 

Subject to change without notice. 
Detailed information in our poker calendar on casinos.at. 

Admission to the casino in accordance with the visiting and gaming 
Player Protection Information: playsponsible.at casinos.at regulations of Casinos Austria AG. Valid ofcial photo identifcation required. 18+ 

https://casinos.at
https://playsponsible.at
https://casinos.at

